5 YEAR
WARRANTY
WET LOCATION
RATEDT24
California Title 24
High Energy
Compliant
Can be used for

NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com December 5, 2017 9:25 AM SureFit Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
DLF 10 (Version 1) 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Example: DLF-10-120V-3K-WH
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Accessories
Round Nickel Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-NK
Round Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-OB
Round Black Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-BK
Round White Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-WH
Square Nickel Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-NK
Square Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-OB
Square Black Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-BK
Square White Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-WH
Accessories sold separately